
2025-09-01

Visiting & Postal address: Lilla Torget 3, SE-411 18 Gothenburg

Main number +46 (0)31 701 15 00 Office hours: 08:00 - 17:00 (Lunch 12.00 - 13.00)

Sea Import Group number +46 (0)31 354 15 00 Mobile Seaimport (@) indeship.se

Jonas Modin Import Sea Freight Manager +46 (0)31 354 16 61 +46 (0)733 39 60 33 jonas.modin (@) indeship.se
Siw Jälmander-Tapper Operations Manager +46 (0)31 354 15 01 +46 (0)733 51 56 29 siw.jalmander-tapper (@) indeship.se
Malin Bodin Asst. Operations Manager +46 (0)31 354 15 02 +46 (0)733 77 03 31 malin.bodin (@) indeship.se
Martin Pedersen Business Development +46 (0)31 354 15 03 +46 (0)723 87 52 13 martin.pedersen (@) indeship.se
Anton Elofsson Sales & Operations +46 (0)31 354 15 10 +46 (0)730 88 08 58 anton.elofsson (@) indeship.se
Catrin Erfass Customer Service & Operations +46 (0)31 354 15 07 catrin.erfass (@) indeship.se
Malin Calvin Customer Service & Operations +46 (0)31 354 15 06 malin.calvin (@) indeship.se
Johan Bjugård Fagerlund Customer Service & Operations +46 (0)31 354 15 12 +46 (0)706 27 19 02 johan.bjugard-fagerlund (@) indeship.se
Åsa Ekeroth Customer Service & Operations +46 (0)31 354 15 08 asa.ekeroth (@) indeship.se
General e-mail for… Pre-alerts & Operations Seaimport (@) indeship.se

Customer Service & Operations Seaimport.Operations (@) indeship.se
Order Monitoring, Booking & Routing Seaimport.Routing (@) indeship.se
Sales Seaimport.Sales (@) indeship.se
Ensure to address appropriate general email to ensure timely response!

Sea Export Group number +46 (0)31 354 15 30 Mobile Seaexport (@) indeship.se

Robert Dölen Export Sea Freight Manager +46 (0)31 354 15 33 +46 (0)709 24 62 52 robert.dolen (@) indeship.se
Jennifer Udvarhelyi Customer Service & Operations +46 (0)31 354 15 34 jennifer.udvarhelyi (@) indeship.se
Jessica Dellenfalk Customer Service & Operations +46 (0)31 354 15 32 jessica.dellenfalk (@) indeship.se
Oscar Carlsson Sales & Operations +46 (0)31 354 15 31 oscar.carlsson (@) indeship.se

Air Import Group number +46 (0)31 354 15 40 Mobile Air (@) indeship.se

Thommy Bäcker Air Freight Manager +46 (0)31 354 15 61 +46 (0)708 92 37 77 thommy.backer (@) indeship.se
Marcus Strandman Air Freight TimeCritical Manager +46 (0)31 354 15 65 +46 (0)707 52 74 38 marcus.strandman (@) indeship.se
Magnus Laanemets Sales & Operations +46 (0)31 354 15 43 magnus.laanemets (@) indeship.se
Anna-Karin Briatore Customer Service & Operations +46 (0)31 354 15 45 anna-karin.briatore (@) indeship.se
Helena Fjell Customer Service & Operations +46 (0)31 354 15 63 helena.fjell (@) indeship.se
Kim Agelborn Customer Service & Operations +46 (0)31 354 15 41 kim.agelborn (@) indeship.se

Air Export Group number +46 (0)31 354 15 60 Mobile Air (@) indeship.se

Thommy Bäcker Air Freight Manager +46 (0)31 354 15 61 +46 (0)708 92 37 77 thommy.backer (@) indeship.se
Marcus Strandman Air Freight TimeCritical Manager +46 (0)31 354 15 65 +46 (0)707 52 74 38 marcus.strandman (@) indeship.se
Michael Lindqvist Larsson Customer Service & Operations +46 (0)31 354 15 66 +46 (0)703 31 42 04 michael.lindqvist-larsson (@) indeship.se
Daniel Larsson Customer Service & Operations +46 (0)31 354 15 42 daniel.larsson (@) indeship.se
Karl Prytz Customer Service & Operations +46 (0)31 354 15 44 karl.prytz (@) indeship.se
Marcus Königsson Customer Service & Operations +46 (0)31 354 15 62 marcus.konigsson (@) indeship.se

Road Import / Export Group number +46 (0)31 354 16 00 Mobile Road (@) indeship.se

Dan Johansson Road Freight Manager +46 (0)31 354 16 04 +46 (0)720 79 85 97 dan.johansson (@) indeship.se
Joel Le Hir Road Freight Operations Manager +46 (0)31 354 16 03 +46 (0)704 30 20 41 joel.lehir (@) indeship.se
Per Jacobson Road Sales Manager/Traffic Mgr.UK +46 (0)31 354 16 02 +46 (0)729 12 20 01 per.jacobson (@) indeship.se
Andreas Behnke Manager event logistics +46 (0)31 354 16 06 +46 (0)701 41 38 77 andreas.behnke (@) indeship.se
Jesper Wangeskog Sales Manager Road +46 (0)31 354 16 11 +46 (0)723 61 48 16 jesper.wangeskog (@) indeship.se
Alex Månsson Customer Service & Operations +46 (0)31 354 16 07 alex.mansson (@) indeship.se
Elisabeth Thorildsson Customer Service & Operations +46 (0)31 354 16 10 +46 (0)728 58 60 04 elisabeth.thorildsson (@) indeship.se
Joakim Jonsson Customer Service & Operations +46 (0)31 354 15 11 joakim.jonsson (@) indeship.se
Marie Helldén Customer Service & Operations +46 (0)31 354 16 09 +46 (0)768 06 86 80 marie.hellden (@) indeship.se
Petra Andersson Customer Service & Operations +46 (0)31 354 16 08 +46 (0)708 76 55 15 petra.andersson (@) indeship.se
Torbjörn Bladby Customer Service & Operations +46 (0)31 354 16 05 +46 (0)760 29 29 61 torbjorn.bladby (@) indeship.se

Accounting Group number +46 (0)31 354 16 70 Mobile Ekonomi (@) indeship.se

Sandra Jerksten Accounting Manager +46 (0)31 354 16 71 +46 (0)705 93 38 89 sandra.jerksten (@) indeship.se
Agnesa Boshnjaku Accounting +46 (0)31 354 16 74 agnesa.boshnjaku (@) indeship.se
Étoile Barsoum Accounting +46 (0)31 354 16 74 etoile.barsoum (@) indeship.se
Jenny Sundqvist Accounting +46 (0)31 354 16 75 jenny.sundqvist (@) indeship.se
Linus Jerksten Accounting +46 (0)31 354 16 76 linus.jerksten (@) indeship.se

Management Mobile

Jerry Camermo Managing Director +46 (0)31 354 16 81 +46 (0)708 17 93 61 jerry.camermo (@) indeship.se
Martin Sundqvist Vice Managing Director +46 (0)31 354 16 82 +46 (0)708 24 17 49 martin.sundqvist (@) indeship.se
Mikael Lindström Business Dev. & Network Director +46 (0)31 354 16 83 +46 (0)709 22 94 55 mikael.lindstrom (@) indeship.se

ISO Mobile

Sandra Jerksten ISO Manager +46 (0)31 354 16 71 +46 (0)705 93 38 89 sandra.jerksten (@) indeship.se

IT Mobile IT (@) indeship.se

Simeon Hjalmarsson IT Manager +46 (0)31 354 16 91 +46 (0)738 45 90 27 simeon.hjalmarsson (@) indeship.se

SEA - AIR - ROAD
www.indeship.se ITS Independent Transport & Shipping AB

COntACt DIRECtORy


